Park Ranger 2150
Environmental rake

Keeping the gravel roads weed free without using pesticides demands frequent
efforts. The Nilfisk Outdoor environmental rake is a most useful partner for this
purpose.

Draw hoes scratch up the surface and thereby the weeds. The rake teeth drag the
weeds and level the path in one and same operation. Even very firm surfaces are
levelled after repeated treatments. Thanks to the draw hoes, roots or other
possible obstacles on the way do not catch the rake teeth.

A perfect raking result is achieved quickly with a raking width of 110 cm.
: °l With the Park Ranger 2150 the changeover from one attachment to

another is done in less than 4 minutes - no tools required!
4min
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Technical data

Environmental rake

Special features

Rear-facing draw hoes - the environmental rake does not catch on roots

Working depth: 20-40 mm
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2.500 mm ~ 1100 mm

Dimensions
Attached:
Length

Width

Height

Storage dimensions:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data:

Weight

Working width

Ground clearance below rake
Working depth of the drag hoes

2.500 mm
1.100 mm
1.935 mm

500 mm
1.100 mm
260 mm

35 kg
1.100 mm
80 mm
20-40 mm

CE certified according to EU Directive
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