







Park Ranger 2150 Environmental rake

Keeping the gravel roads weed free without using pesticides demands frequent efforts. The Nilfisk Outdoor environmental rake is a most useful partner for this purpose.

Draw hoes scratch up the surface and thereby the weeds. The rake teeth drag the weeds and level the path in one and same operation. Even very firm surfaces are levelled after repeated treatments. Thanks to the draw hoes, roots or other possible obstacles on the way do not catch the rake teeth.

A perfect raking result is achieved quickly with a raking width of 110 cm.



With the Park Ranger 2150 the changeover from one attachment to another is done in less than 4 minutes - no tools required!





Technical data

Environmental rake





1.100 mm

Special features

Rear-facing draw hoes - the environmental rake does not catch on roots

Working depth: 20-40 mm

Dimensions

Attached:

Length	2.500 mm
Width	1.100 mm
Height	1.935 mm

Storage dimensions:

Length	500 mm
Width	1.100 mm
Height	260 mm

Technical data:

Weight	35 kg
Working width	1.100 mm
Ground clearance below rake	80 mm
Working depth of the drag hoes	20-40 mm

CE certified according to EU Directive

Your Nilfisk Outdoor dealer

